CENTRAL

67 FAR E C HA RT | P Fares capped at £3.00 in line with the National Bus
— C/ONNECT

UK Government Fare Cap. This is funded by HM Government.

Valid from Sunday 1st November 2025

ADULT SINGLE FARES UNDER 19 SINGLE FARES

£3.00 £2.00
Papworth Papworth
£4-00 £3.00 £4-00 £3.00 Everard £2.80 £2.00 Everard
£4-00 £3.00 £4-00 £3.00 St Neots £2.80 £2.80 St Neots
Children under five | Free travel on this service at all times
ST IVES ZONE
(also valid on Service 61 & 68) DAY WEEK
ADULT £5.50 £21.00
UNDER 19 £3.80 £15.00
ST NEOTS LOCAL FARES: ADULT UNDER 19
SINGLE £2.20 £1.50

English National Concessionary Travel Scheme

Senior (blue) and Mobility (orange) ENCTS passes are valid between 09:30 and 23:00 on Mondays to
Fridays, and at all times on Saturdays and Bank Holidays, as per the English National Concessionary

Travel Scheme.

Cambridgeshire and Peterborough Combined Authority passes can be used at anytime on this route.
Passes issued by other authorities are per the standard scheme rules.

Dogs myTrip?

Dogs are welcome to travel on Tickets are available via
this service. Please purchase a . v | v
Dog Rover ficket, priced at £1, the myTrip app!

which is valid for unlimited travel
all day.

£ Available on the
« App Store

Prices correct as of 1st November 2025. Subject to change.

CENTRAL

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) f X cr




